
TITUS COUNTY AUDITOR'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS' COURT AND DISTRICTJUDGES

July 10, 2023

Local Government Code, Title 4, Subtitle B, Chapter 114, Subchapter B, Article .025 requires that the
county auditor present tabulated reports of:

1) Aggregate amounts received and disbursed from each fund;
2) Condition of each account on the books;

3) Amount of funds on deposit in the county depository;
4) Amount of bonded indebtedness; and

5) Any other fact of interest that the auditor considers proper or that the court or district judges

require.

These requirements are met by the following reports:

1) Combined Statement of Revenues and Expenses for Current Month-to-Date (GEL 107);

2) Trial Balance - Current Month-to-Date (GEL 115);

3) Combined Statement of cash Position for Current Month (GEL 102);

4) No change to bonded indebtedness; and

5) The monthly payroll report has been transferred to the County Treasure/s office along with
payroll and will now be reported by the Treasurer at her request.

Submitted

Barbara Shurbet, Titus County Auditor, July 10, 2023
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DATE 01/06/2021 o7t5a CoMEINED STATEMENT oF REVENUES AND EXPENSES

rr.rr UoNTH To DA'!E irrr.
PUND NAIIE REVENUES EXPENSES

2023 GENERAT, COITNTY FUND 510 .00 3?, 364.75

2023 JUSTICE COI,,RTHOUSE SECURITY .OO .OO

2023 OPIOID TRUST FUND .OO .OO

2o2f sEcuRrrt lEts luND .00 .00

2023,JUit IUND .00 .00

2023 LAW T,IBR.ARY FUND .OO .OO

2023 LATC FUND ,00 .00

2023 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND .OO .OO

2023 ROAD & ERIDGE {1 FUND .OO .OO

2023 ROAD & BRIDGE *2 FUND .OO .OO

2023 ROA! & BRTDGE *3 roND .00 .00

2023 ROAD & BRTDOE *4 FUND .00 214.64

2023 CIIAPIER 19: FI2020 .00 .00

2023 SAVNS GRANT .00 .00

2023 HAVA CARES GR,AI{T .OO .OO

2023 JUSTICE COURT TECHNO],OGY ,OO .OO

2O2l JUSTICE CO(IRT TECHNOT,OGY-iIP2 .00 00

2023 COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH .OO .OO

2023 HAVA SEqURITY FUND .OO .OO

2023 CTr GRAMI .00 .00

2023 PRETRIAI, IMERWNTION FUND .OO .OO

2023 PRE.TRIAT,.CLASS C MISD. PUND .OO .OO

2023 A!'ERICAN RESCUE PI.AN GRTXT .OO .OO

2023 VITAL STATISTICS .OO .OO

2023 COt t{Ty CLERr ARCHTVE .00 .00

202] DISTRICA CLER( TECH FUND .OO .OO

FOR .'I'LY AHRU JUIJY

lrr.i YEAL I'o DATE r.rr.1
REVENUES EXPENSES

tL,610,11,9,09 10.091,007.20

98.84 .00

22, t66,29 10, ooo . oo

1,A46.86 8,500.00

214,768.30 !46,772,14

28,010.00 15,938.6?

50, 000. 00 . 00

.00 .00

136,492.91 430.320.12

?65,493.90 4O7 ,41!.43

792,572.97 535,658.06

731,495.45 499,401.2{

.00 . o0

3,29O.52 4,935.?8

.00 .00

181.85 ?19.00

204 .85 . 00

795. 04 . 00

1,1{5.36 1,145.36

.00 .00

7 ,11!.OO 634.70

2,305.00 .00

.00 1,019,999.97

2,195.OO 4,945.15

36,991.00 23,452,26

200.00 .00

GEIJ1OT PAGE 1
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DATE 07/06/2A23 01I5A COMBINED STATEIIENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES

,rrrr MoNTH To DATE r'rrr
FUND NAME REVENUES EXPENSES

2023 STATE FEES FUND .OO .OO

2023 SHERTFI', SHIELDS .00 .00

2023 COUMTY CI.ER( R&M FUND .OO .OO

2023 DISTRICT CLER( R&M FUND -OO .OO

2023 DISTRICT AT?ORNEY FUND .OO .OO

2023 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND .OO .OO

2023 DTSTRTCT Ctl( R8C ISESERV !',UND .00 -00

2023 VEHICI,E INVENAORY TAX ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2023 PASS THROUGH G&ANTS .OO .OO

2023 CORONA VIRUS RELIEF .OO .OO

2023 SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2023 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT .OO .OO

2023 DIST A1"TY DRUG FORFEITURE TUND .OO .OO

2023 SHERIFF FORFEIAWE FUND .OO .OO

2023 CAPITAI, !'IURDER IUND .00 .00

2023 STATE CRIUINAL AI-IEN ASST PROG .OO .OO

2023 SHERIPF COMIIISSARY FUND .OO .OO

2023 NO FIIND RECORD .00 .00

202f TrTUS COT NTY 2019 BOND r&S .00 .00

2023 201? r&S .00 .00

2023 2004 AOr r&S/2011 SERTES .00 .00

2023 TrrUS COUNaY DEA! SERVTCE FUND 4,21s,500.00 .OO

2023 TrrUS COUNTv 2012 iBr 80ND rtrS .00 .00

2023 200? LOOP BOND .00 .00

2023 TrTUS COUNTY 2009 aOND r&5 .00 .00

2023 2016 
'&S 

.00 .00

lOR 'JUI.Y ?BRU JUIJY

....r lErur To DATE rrrr..
REVENUES EXPENAEs

.00 ,00

.00 8?,120.00

41,332.40 35,304,33

3,3?8.38 4,558.15

.00 .00

330.00 .00

8,160.00 .oo

1,203.59 2,1A3,15

2,9?0.00 2,970.00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

1,76t.04 24,044 .76

89.52 2.850.00

12,000.00 .00

.00 .00

1{5,129.06 40,167.12

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

9,73L,23O.LL 8,511,96{.15

.00 ,00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

GE1,1O? PAGE 2



DATE O7/O5/2O23 01.5A COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENSES

..rrr !{oNI.H 10 DA!'E..r.r
FUND NA'{E REVENUES EXPENSES

2023 EE!,IA PREC. $1 2015-2016 .00 .00

2023 EEMA PRECTNCT 12 2015-20\6 .00 .00

2023 TITUS COUNTY BELI, TOIIER FUND .OO .OO

2023 2OOA RrGHT OF WAY .00 00

2023 LOOP CONSTRUCTION FUND .OO 'OO

2023 FEMA PREC. S3 2015-2016 .00 00

2023 FEMA PREC, *4 2015-2016 ,00 .00

2023 PREC #3 CERTZ GRANT .oo .00

2023 COMMTSSARY STORE .00 .00

2023 E',ECTION EUND .OO .OO

2023 MAINTENANCE BLDG FUND .OO 3?8.98

2023 INSURANCE FUND 258. 10 . OO

2023 DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND .OO .OO

2023 COUNTY CLER( AGENCY IUND .00 .00

2023 BAIL EOND BOAID ACCOUNT .OO .OO

2023 GENERAI, F]XED ASSETS .OO .OO

2023 GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP .OO .OO

FOR .'UI,Y THRU JUI,Y

rrrr. Y&Nl 1.o DAllE rrr...
REVEIIUES EXPENSES

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

8,203.s5 1?1,938.20

.00 .00

. 00 .00

.00 .00

.00 . o0

126,957.29 115,000.00

265,762,23 a66,412.12

234,550.20 1?5,755.90

:.,5?3,533.47 r,366,222.24

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 . 00

.00 . 00

GELTO? PAGE 3

,TOTAL 4,2t6,264 . !0 38, 046 .37 27,101,546.!4 24,049,151.54



DATE 07106/2023 08:01:58

O1O - GENERAL COUNTY FUND

16.930.678.0i 5,3D.9r9.24-

TITUS COUNTY

TRIAL BALANCE SHEET

SUI{,iARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

TOTAL

ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABI LITIES

TOTAL

FUND EALANCE

TOTAT

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL

FUND EQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES
AND FUND BALANCE

GEL116 PAGE I

10.023.046.88- 11.670.719.09- 10.091.007.20 77.602.758.11- 16.930.678.01-

014 - JUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY

14 .147 .21 30 14,048.43 98.84, 14 .147 .21 74 .741 .27 -00

Ois - OPIOID TRUST FUND

12.1,66 .28 XN 00 22.166.28 10 .000. 00 12.t66.28- t2.166 .28

016 SECURITY FEES FUND

\0.484.21 00 11 .537.35 7 .446.86- 8,500. 00 n.484 .2),- n .484.21-

017 - JURY FUNO

216.769 .56 13.594.00- 115, 180.00- 274 .768.30- 186 .712.7 4 243.V5.56-

0lB - LAIII LIBRARY FUND

19 .597 .12 215.00 7 .3t0.79- 28.010.00- 15,938.67 \9.382.12- 19 .597 .t2-

019 . LATC FUND

50.000.00 00 50.000 . 00 - 00 50,000.00, 50.000.00-

00 00 00 00 0t

021 . ROAD & BRIOGE #1 FUND

600.856.44 38.236.00- 256.447.59- 736.492.91 430.320.t2 562.620 .M - 600.856.44-

022 . ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FUND

554.755.53 38,236.00- 157 .497 .06- 766.493.90- 401 .41t.43 516.519.53- 554.755.53-

023 . ROAD & BRIDGE #3 FUND

405.574.58 38.236.00- tfi .423.67 - 792.572.97 - 535.658.06 367.338.58- 405.574.58-

024 - ROAD & ERIDGE #4 FUND

531.653.80 38.236.00- 499 .407.24 493,417 .80- 531.653.80

00 00 lrl 0"r

026 , SAVNS GRANT

1.645.26- 00 3 .294 .52- 4.935.18 t.645.26 t.645.26

t0 i0 00 00 -tr! 0i

028 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

31.085.03 00 31.622.17 - 181.86- 31 ,085.03- 31.085.03-

029 - JUSTICE COURI TECHNOLOGY-JP2

8.019.01 .00 7.814. 16- 244.85 8.019.01- 8.019.01-00

O3O . COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH

\1 .842.77 00 17 .047 .73 795.04 CC 77 .842.77 - l1 .842 .77

216.769.56-

O2O - ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

.00 00

255.322.59- 737.496.45-

025 - CHAPTER t9.. FY2020

.00

00

027 - HAVA CARES GRANT

.00

719. 00



DATE 07106/2023 08:01:58 TITUS COUNTY

TRIAL BALANCE SHEET

SUI,II.IARY IOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

GEL116 PAGE 2

00

TOTAL

ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABILITIES

TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

031 . IIAVA SECURITY FUNO

.00

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL

FUiIO EQUITY

TOTAL LIAEILITIES
AIIO FUNO BAI-ANCE

00 00 1 .145.36- 1.145.36 00

032 . CII GRAITIT

00 00 00 .00 0c 00

O$ - MEIRIAL Ii{IERVENTION FUNO

24.894.39 00 17.758.09- 7.171.00- 634 .7 0 24.894.39- 24.894.39-

034 - mE-IRIAL-CLASS C tttISD. FUt{o

2.496.00 .00 191 .00- 2.305.00- 2.496.00- 2 .496.00-

035 - AI,IERICAN RESCUE PLA,I{ GRANT

5.341.304.03 6.361.304.00- .00 00 1.019.999.97 1.019,999.97 5.34r.304.03-

036 . VITAL STATISTICS

10.673.28 00 12.823.43- 2.19s.00 4.945. i5 10.673.28- 10.673.28-

037 - COUNTY CLERK ARCHIVE

245.674.75 00 232.136.01- 36,991 .00- 23.452.26 245.674.15- 245.614.75-

O4O , OISTRICT CLERK TECH FUND

13.098.05 00 12,898.05- 200.00- 13.098.05- 13.098.0s-00

041 - STATE FEES FUNO

94.104.91 94.104.91- 00 CC 00 00 94.104.91-

042 . SHERIFF SHIELDS

87.120.00- 00 .00 00 87.120.00 87.120.00 87. 120.00

043 - COUNTY CLERK R&M FUND

252.945 .04 00 247 .9t6 .97 - 41.332.40- 36.304.33 252.%5.04- 252.5.04-

0,14 - DISTRICT CLERK R&H FUND

13.405.76 00 14. s85.53- 3.378.38 4.558.15 13.405.76- 13.405.76-

047 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUND

925 .82 .00 925.82- .00 925.82- 925.82-

048 - COUNTY ATTORNEY FUND

4.863.22 1 .576.49- 2 .956 .73- 330.00 3 .286 .7 3- 4.863.22-

049 . DISTRICT CLK REC MESERV FUND

38.150.93 .00 29 .990 .93- L 160.00- 38.150.93- 38.150.93-.00

O5O . VEHICLE INVENTORY TAX ACCOUNT

178.002.43 173.217 .40- 6.364 .59 - 1.203.59- 2.183.15 4.785.03- 178.002.43-

051 - PASS IHROUGH GRANTS

.00 00 .00 2.970.04 2.970.00 .00 00

052 - CORONA VIRUS RELIEF

.00 00 00 00 00 00



DATE 07106/2023 08:01:58

053 . SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT

23.649.61 23,649.61-

TOTAL

ASSETS

TOTAL

L IABI L ITI ES

TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL LIABILITIES
AND FUND BALANCE

TOTAL

FUND EQUITY

00

GEL116 PAGE 3

23.649.61-00 .00 00

054 - DISTRICT AITORI{EY SEIZED ACCT

38.027.63 38.027.63- 00 00 00 00 38 .027 .63-

055 . DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND

119,476.85 .00 138.760.57, 4.76L.04- 24 .044.76 119.476.85- 119.476.85,

056 - SHERITF FORFEITURE FUNO

19.688.68 22 .449 .1,6- 89.52- 2.850.00 19.688.68- 19.688.68-

057 - CAPITAI HURDER FUND

108.000.00 00 96.000.00- 12.000.00- .00 108.000.00- 108.000.00-

058 - STATE CRII.IINAL ALIEN ASST PROG

6.844.98 .00 6.844.98- 00 00 6.844.98- 6.844.98-

059 . SHERIFF COTIISSARY FUND

139.293.30 .00 7 4 .637 .96- 145. 129.06- 80.467 .72 139.293.30- 139.293.30-

00 00 00 00 00 00

063 - 2017 I&S

l0 00 00 .00 00

064 - 2004 Ro,r r&s/2011 SERIES

.00 cc 00 00 .00 00 .00

065 - TITUS COUNTY DEBT SERVICE FUND

6.52L.197 -25 87.521.00- 5.275.010.89- 9.731.230.11- 8.571.964.75 6.4U.276.25- 6.521.791 .25-

066. TITUS COTJNIY 2012 "8" BOIO I&5

.00 .00 .00 c0 00 .00 00

067 - 2007 LmP B0t{0

.00 00 00 00 00 00 00

068 . TITUS COUNTY 2OO9 BONO I&S

.00 !1C 00 .00 00 00 00

069 - 2016 r&s

00 .00 00 00 00 00

071 - FEr.rA PREC. #1 2015-2016

.00 00 00 00 00 .00 00

072 - FEt4 PRECTNCT #2 2015-2016

.00 00 00 00 00 .00

073. TIIUS COIJNIY BELL TOIER FUIiO

5.873.67 .00 5.873.57- 00 00 5.873.67- 5.873.67-

TITUS COUNTY

IRIAL BALAI{CE SHEET

SIII,IARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

062 - Ttrus couNrY 2019 Bor{D I&s

.00



DATE 07/06/2023 08:01:58 TITUS COUNTY

TRIAL BALANCE SHEET

SU!1MARY TOTALS BY FUND FOR JULY

GEL116 PAGE 4

171 ,938.20 1.394.475.35- 1.394.475.35-

TOTAT

ASSETS

TOTAL

LIABIL ITI ES

TOTAL

FUND BALANCE

TOTAL

REVENUE

TOTAL

EXPENDITURES

TOTAL

FUNO EOUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES
AI,{O FUNO BALANCE

075 . 2OO4 RIGHT OF lllAY

1.394.475.35 00 1 .558.209.99- 8.203.56-

076 - LMP CO{STRUCTIOII FUND

.00 .00 00 00 00 00 00

077 - FEtlA PREC. #3 2015-2016

.00 00 00 00 00 00 00

078 - FE|IA PREC. #4 2015-2016

.00 !0 00 00 00 00 0c

079 - mEC #3 CERTZ G&WT

.00 00 00 00 00 00 ct

083 - CO+4ISSARY STORE

96.698.33 !0 84.731.04- 126 .967 .29- 115 .000 . 00 96.698.33, 96.698.33

084 ELECT]ON FUND

27 6 .657 .28 4 .850 .72- 172,5t7.05- 265.762.23- \66 .472.12 271 .806.56, 216 .657 .28-

085 . MINTENANCE BLDG FUND

ut.638 _42 2.496.59- 280 .U7 .53- 234.550.20- 175.755.90 339.141.83- 341.638.42-

086 - II{SURANCE FUND

650.894.12 tt .452 .77 - 432.130.16- 1.573.533.47- 1.366.222.?8 639.441.35- 650.894.12-

O9O - DISTRICT CLERK AGENCY FUND

t.258.980.12 1.258.980.12- 00 .00 00 00 ic

091 . COUNTY CTERK AGENCY FUND

537.018.06 537.018.06- 00 00 00 00 537.018.06-

092 . BAIL BONO BOARD ACCOI,'NT

2r8.806.98 218.806.97- .01- 00 00 01- 218.806.98-

096 - GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

35.469.285.30 00 35.469.285.30- 00 .00 00 t,lC

097 - GENERAL L/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP

99.095.000.00 99.095.000.00- 00 00 .00 00 99.095.000.00-

098 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND

.00 00 00 00 00 00 LlLl

113.402.678.51- 55.202.637.88- 27.301.546.14- 24,049.353.64 22.985.545.08- 135.129.243.47 -
GRAIID TOTALS

171.857.508.89



DATE A'7 / 05/2023 TrME 0?:58 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITfON !'OR JULY

CHEC(ING CHECKING TDOA
ACCOT]NT AMOT'NT ACCOI'NT

TDOA
AMOT]NI

FUND
TOTAL

!,645 .25-

FUND NAME

2023 OlO GENERAL COLNTY FT'ND

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

GEI,1O2 PAGE 1

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAlN
MAIN
MA]N
MAIN

7,10?,
{,000,

L4,

L2,

L0,

5,
198,

19,

50,

000.00
s00.00

800.00

503 .8?
000.00

t4't .27

r66.26

484 .21-

000.00
175.56

59'7 ,r2

000.00

11,711,903.87

14,147 -27

).2,766 .2e

10, {8{ .21

I,
2,

014

015

016

017

019

019

020

021

022

o23

o24

025

o26

o27

024

029

030

031

o32

033

o34

035

.,USTICE COURTHOUSE SECT'RITY MAIN

OPIOID TRUST FT,ND MATN

SECT'RITY FEES FUND MAIN

iII'RY FT'ND I{AIN
I.IAIN

I,AW I,IBRARY FUND I.'AIN

IATC FI]ND MAIN

ROAD & BRIDGE FI'ND MAIN
MAIN

ROAD & BRIDGE *1 FT'ND MAIN

ROA.D & BRIDGE S2 FT'ND MAIN

ROA.D & BRIDGE *3 FI'IID MAIN

ROAD & BRIDGE S{ FT'ND MAIN

CHAPTER L9: FY2020 MAIN

SAVNS GRANT MAIN

HAVA CARES GRANI MATN

WSTICE COURT TECHNOI,OGY MAIN

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOI,OGY-.]P2MAIN

COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH MAIN

rAVA SECINITY FUND I4AIN
MAIN

CTI GRANT MAIN

PRETRIAI, INTERVENTION TU}'D UAIN

PRE.TRIA],-CI,ASS C MISD. FUNDMAIN

A}TERICAN RESCUE PI,AN GRAI{T MAIN

2O3 , a7S -56

).9 ,597 . t2

50, 000 . 00

562,620.44

s15, 519.53

367,338.58

493,4]7,80

2023

2023

2021

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

7,645 .26-

2023

2023

2023

2023

31,085.03

8, 019 , 01

t7 ,942.71

31,085.03

8, 019 . 01

11 ,442 .',77

24,594.39

2 ,495 -OO

s,3{1,304.03

24,594.39

2,496 .00

s, 341, 304 .03

562,520.44

516,S19.53

357,338.58

493,4l',7 ,AO



DATE

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

07/06/2023 TIME 07:58 CO{BINED STATET'EIIT OF CASH

CIIECRINC CI'BCKII{G
FT'IID NAINE ACCOUITT AI{OT'NT

036 VTTAL STATTSTTCS l{ArN 70,613.28

03? COI'NTY CLERI( ARCHIVE MAIN 245,614.75

O4O DISTRICT C',ERK TECH FT'ND MAIN 13,098.05

041 STATE FEES FI'ND MAIN 94,104.91

O{2 SHERTFF SHIETOS MAIN 87,120.00-

043 COUI{TY CLERI( R&!.{ Ft }ID Ii{ArN 252,945.04

04{ DISTRICT CI,ERX R&I,I EII}ID UAIN 13,{05.75

04? DIS1IRICA Al:lORNBY FUND UAIN 925.52

048 COI,ITTY ATTORNSY FUND MAIN 4,86'.22

049 DISTRICT CLK RTC ?RTSERV FI'NMAIN 38,150.93

050 vEHrcLE rNvE!['roRY TAX ACCOIT]M rNV TAx 178,002.43

051 PASS THROI'GH GRAIITS AIN

052 CORONA VIRUS R.EI,IEF MAIN

053 SHERTFF SETZED ACCOITNT SO SETZBD 23,649.61

055 DIST A TY DRUG FORFEITURE FT'DRUG FORF 119,{76.85
DRUG FORF

056 SIIERIFF FORFEITI'RE FI'ND FORFEIT 4,5OO.OO
so PoRFErr 15, 188.58

057 CAPI?A', U['R.DER F['}ID MAIN IOS,OOO.OO

058 ST}TE CRIUII{AI, AI,IBN ASST PRIi{AIN 6,8{{.9S
059 SHBRIFF CO!.IMISSANY PUND MAIN 139,293.30

MAIN

062 TrTUS COt ltrY 2019 BOND r&S 19BNDr&S

063 201? r&S 20r.? r&s
201? I&S

064 2004 ROW r&S/2011 SERTES ROW r&S
04 ROWI&S

065 TITUS COTJIIT9 DEBT SERVICE FUI 12ASNDI&S 6,434,216.25
I l2ABNDI&S

066 TITUS COIJNT''I' 2012 'Bi BOND I I 12BBNDI&S
I12BNDI&S

POSITION TOR JULY GEL1O2 PAGE 2

?DOA
ACCOUNT

TDoa
AMOUNT

FUND
TOTAI,

673.24

674,75

098.0s

r04 .91

120.00-

945 -04

{05.76

92s .82

s63.22

150.93

002 .43

10,

245 ,

94,

87,

252,

13,

4,

38,

119 ,

23 ,649 ,61

3e,021 .67

119,4?6. S5

19, 688.58

108, 000. 00

6, A44 .9A

139,293 .30

6,434 ,276 .25



DxrE O7 /06/2023 TI}IE 07:sg

FI'ND NAI'E

2023 067 2007 r,oOP BOND

2023 068 TrrUS COUNTY 2009 BOI{D r&S

2 023 069 2015 r&S

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JI'LY GEI,1O2 PAGE 3

2023

2023

2021

2023

071 FEMA PREC. #1 2015-2016 MAIN

072 FEMA PRECINCT #2 2O]5-2015 MAIN

073 TITUS COUNTY BELL TOWER FI]NDI{AIN

075 2OO4 R]GHT OF WAY

09 BND I&S
09 BNDI&S

2016 r&S
20r.5 r&s

2004 ROW
04 ROW

LOOP
LOOP
LOOP CONST

OTIJB I&S

MAIN

MAIN

MAIN

COMI,I STORE

MAI N

I4AIN

5,413 .57

L,394 ,475.35

CHECI(ING
ACCOT'NT

CHECKING
AMOTJNT

TDOA
ACCOUNT

TDOA
A}.,IOUNI

FT]ND
TOTAL

5,473.57

I,394,415 -35

550 ,494 .12

1.2 58, 980. L2

537,018.06

t 58. 806 . 98

2023 076 IJOOP CONSTRUCTIO}I FT]ND

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

FEMA PREC. #3 2015-2016

FEMA PREC. #4 2015-2015

PREC *3 CERTZ GRANT

COMMISSARY STORE

EI,Eq!ION FI'IID

UAINTENI}ICE BIJDG FUND

INST'RANCE FT'I{D

011

014

079

083

084

095

085 I'rAIN
INS
INS CI,AIMS

2023 O9O D]STRICA CLERK ACENCY FUND DIST CI,K
DIST CI,K
DIST CI.K
DIST CI,K

35 , t29 .41
33,730.49

456,446.40
733 ,614 .1-6

CNTY CI,K
CNTY CI,K
CNTY CI,K

760,139 .25
38, 847 . 00

337,431.81

51.719.35

195. 994 .44

197,455.50

550, 694 . 11

' 01

51,718.35

195,994 .44

197,455.60

2023 091 COUNTY CLERK AGENCY FUND

2023 092 BAAL BOND BOARD ACCOUNT

2023 095 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS

BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ACCT

.01

r.18, 040.20
5a,156.77



DNrE o7 / 06/2023 TrME 07:58 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION F'OR.'ULY GET,lO2 PAGE 4

CHECKING
ACCOUNT AMOUNT

TDOA
ACCOI'NI

TDOA
AMOUNT

FUN'D
TOTALFT,,ND N}I4E

2023 097 GENERA], L/T DEBT ACCOI'NT GRO

2023 098 PAYROI,L CLEARTNC 
'UND

PAYROLL

31,500,564.81 31,500,564.81



DATE A7 /06/2023 ?IME 07:58

CHECK ACCOUIillT

COMBINED STATEMEIIT OF CASH POSITTON FOR JULY

CITECK

2t,276,444.49
r7a ,002 .43
23,649.64
39 ,027 .63

779 ,416 . AS
4, 500.00

15,188.68
5 ,414 ,276 .25
1,394 ,475 .35

51,719.35
.01

7,258,98O.12
53?,01S.06
158, 806. 98

GEI,1O2 PACE 5

ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT
ACCOUICT
ACCOU}IT
ACCOT'NT
ACCOUI{I
ACCOUNI
ACCOT]}IT

BALANCE
BAI,ANCE
BAI,ANCE
BALANCE
BAI.ANCE
BALANCE
BAI]ANCE
BAIJANCE
BALANCE
BAI,ANCE
BALANCE
BAI.ANCE
BALANCE
BAI,ANCE

MATN
VH lNV TAX
SO SEIZED
DA SE]ZED
DRUG FORT
FOR!'EIT
SO FORFE]T
, ]. 2ABNDI 5.S
2 004 ROW
COMM STORE
INS CI,AIMS
DIST CLK
CNTY CLK
BBB ACCT

TOTAL

TOTAL

TDOA ACCOT'NT

31,500,554.81

TDOA


